

Los Gatos Creek Trail to Highway 9 Trailhead Connector Project
 BID SUMMARY



Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	A & B Construction		Granite Construction Company		Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.		Robert A. Bothman Construction	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	05005A	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 31,240.00	\$ 31,240.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
2	146002	Contractor Supplied Biologist and Natural Resources Protection Plan	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
3	070030	Lead Compliance Plan	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 8,125.00
4	080050	Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method)	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
5	120090	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 370,000.00	\$ 370,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 650,000.00	\$ 650,000.00
7	128652	Portable Changeable Message Sign (LS)	EA	5	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
8	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 635,000.00	\$ 635,000.00
9	130200	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	130620	Temporary Drainage Inlet Protection	EA	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,275.00
11	130640	Temporary Fiber Roll	LF	509	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,072.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,162.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,581.00
12	130680	Temporary Silt Fence	LF	488	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,928.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,416.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,952.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,904.00
13	130710	Temporary Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
14	130900	Temporary Concrete Washout	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
15	141103	Remove Yellow Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Hazardous Waste)	LF	230	\$ 100.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 3,737.50
16	160110	Temporary High-Visibility Fence	LF	1147	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,735.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 10,323.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 34,410.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,588.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,014.50
17	170103	Clearing and Grubbing (LS)	LS	1	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
18	190101	Roadway Excavation	CY	18	\$ 195.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 1,566.00
19	190106	Roadway Excavation (Type Z-3) (Aerially Deposited Lead)	CY	12	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 16,080.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
20	190163	Roadway Excavation (Type R-1) (Aerially Deposited Lead)	CY	2	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
21F	192003	Structure Excavation (Bridge)	CY	97	\$ 165.00	\$ 16,005.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 21,825.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 33,950.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 42,680.00
22	192011	Structure Excavation (Type R-1) (Aerially Deposited Lead)	CY	358	\$ 70.00	\$ 25,060.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 107,400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 80,550.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 30,430.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 39,738.00
23F	192037	Structure Excavation (Retaining Wall)	CY	1700	\$ 120.00	\$ 204,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 382,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 467,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 612,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 147,900.00
24	192054	Structure Excavation (Type Z-3) (Aerially Deposited Lead)	CY	49	\$ 350.00	\$ 17,150.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 47,530.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 19,600.00
25F	193003	Structure Backfill (Bridge)	CY	73	\$ 350.00	\$ 25,550.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 21,170.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 25,550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 5,986.00
26F	193013	Structure Backfill (Retaining Wall)	CY	2316	\$ 151.00	\$ 349,716.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 509,520.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 463,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 347,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 196,860.00
27F	193031	Pervious Backfill Material (Retaining Wall)	CY	177	\$ 190.00	\$ 33,630.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 33,630.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 26,196.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 25,665.00
28	210300	Hydromulch	SF	9939	\$ 0.40	\$ 3,975.60	\$ 0.14	\$ 1,391.46	\$ 0.30	\$ 2,981.70	\$ 0.20	\$ 1,987.80	\$ 0.40	\$ 3,975.60
29	210430	Hydroseed	SF	9939	\$ 0.60	\$ 5,963.40	\$ 0.88	\$ 8,746.32	\$ 0.40	\$ 3,975.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,939.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 6,957.30

Los Gatos Creek Trail to Highway 9 Trailhead Connector Project
 BID SUMMARY



Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	A & B Construction		Granite Construction Company		Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.		Robert A. Bothman Construction	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
30	210610	Compost (CY)	CY	17	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 491.00	\$ 8,347.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 4,590.00
31	260203	Class 2 Aggregate Base (CY)	CY	243	\$ 280.00	\$ 68,040.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 58,320.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 92,340.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 60,750.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 13,122.00
32	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	50	\$ 600.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 551.00	\$ 27,550.00
33	394073	Place Hot Mix Asphalt Dike (Type A)	LF	5	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 5,075.00
34F	510053	Structural Concrete, Bridge	CY	27	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 64,800.00
35F	510054	Structural Concrete, Bridge (Polymer Fiber)	CY	17	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 18,275.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 19,805.00
36F	510060	Structural Concrete, Retaining Wall	CY	1136	\$ 850.00	\$ 965,600.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1,635,840.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,590,400.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,789,200.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 1,351,840.00
37F	510094	Structural Concrete, Drainage Inlet	CY	2	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 666.00	\$ 1,332.00
38F	510502	Minor Concrete (Minor Structure)	CY	8	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 34,000.00
39F	511055	Concrete Surface Texture	SF	4554	\$ 25.00	\$ 113,850.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 100,188.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 296,010.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 100,188.00	\$ 15.15	\$ 68,993.10
40F	520102	Bar Reinforcing Steel (Bridge)	LB	5689	\$ 1.75	\$ 9,955.75	\$ 5.50	\$ 31,289.50	\$ 5.22	\$ 29,696.58	\$ 7.00	\$ 39,823.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 32,711.75
41F	520103	Bar Reinforcing Steel (Retaining Wall)	LB	92337	\$ 1.75	\$ 161,589.75	\$ 2.00	\$ 184,674.00	\$ 1.71	\$ 157,896.27	\$ 2.00	\$ 184,674.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 170,823.45
42	550203A	Furnish Prefabricated Bridge	LS	1	\$ 442,000.00	\$ 442,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 272,000.00	\$ 272,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 835,000.00	\$ 835,000.00
43	550204A	Install Prefabricated Bridge	LS	1	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
44	600029	Remove Asphalt Concrete Surfacing	SF	30	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 210.00
45	600093A	Remove Tree	EA	36	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 22,140.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 817.00	\$ 29,412.00
46	610108	18" Alternative Pipe Culvert	LF	89	\$ 800.00	\$ 71,200.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 20,025.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 37,380.00
47	665007	10" Corrugated Metal Pipe	LF	3	\$ 3,259.62	\$ 9,778.86	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00
48	680287	3" Slotted Plastic Pipe Underdrain	LF	240	\$ 110.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,200.00
49	680405	8" Perforated Steel Pipe Underdrain (.064" Thick)	LF	322	\$ 330.00	\$ 106,260.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 22,540.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,150.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 37,030.00
50	680604	8" Non-Perforated Steel Pipe Underdrain	LF	27	\$ 460.00	\$ 12,420.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 5,670.00
51	681132	Geocomposite Drain	SQFT	1099	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,792.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,495.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,792.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,099.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,044.50
52	705311	18" Alternative Flared End Section	EA	2	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00
53	709522	Drainage Inlet Depression	EA	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
54	710136	Remove 12" CMP Drainage Pipe (LF)	LF	44	\$ 45.68	\$ 2,009.92	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,600.00
55	710152	Remove Headwall	EA	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
56	710196	Adjust Drainage Inlet	EA	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
57	723080	Rock Slope Protection (60 lb, Class II, Method B) (CY)	CY	6	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00
58	729011	Rock Slope Protection Fabric (Class 8)	SQYD	8	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00
59	730020	Minor Concrete (Curb)(CY)	CY	11	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 22,550.00

Los Gatos Creek Trail to Highway 9 Trailhead Connector Project

BID SUMMARY



Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	A & B Construction		Granite Construction Company		Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.		Robert A. Bothman Construction	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
60	731511A	Minor Concrete (Cobblestone Paving)	CY	3	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 19,200.00
61	731516A	Minor Concrete (Bike Ramp)	CY	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
62	731521	Minor Concrete (Sidewalk)	CY	31	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 49,600.00
63	731521A	Minor Concrete (Pathway)	CY	140	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 196,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 72,800.00
64	731780	Remove Concrete Sidewalk (SQYD)	SY	94	\$ 110.00	\$ 10,340.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 8,930.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,640.00
65F	750001	Miscellaneous Iron and Steel	LB	326	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,780.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 652.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,956.00
66F	750501	Miscellaneous Metal (Bridge)	LB	442	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,304.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 9,724.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,840.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,652.00
67	780440	Prepare and Stain Concrete	SQFT	5407	\$ 50.00	\$ 270,350.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 170,320.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 189,245.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 162,210.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 216,280.00
68F	780460	Anti-Graffiti Coating	SQFT	4964	\$ 14.00	\$ 69,496.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 84,388.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 25,812.80	\$ 7.00	\$ 34,748.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,892.00
69	800320A	Chain Link Fence - Black Vinyl Clad (Type CL-4)	LF	509	\$ 108.00	\$ 54,972.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 45,810.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 33,085.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 45,810.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50,900.00
70	800360A	Chain Link Fence - Black Vinyl Clad (Type CL-6)	LF	172	\$ 145.00	\$ 24,940.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 18,748.00	\$ 71.25	\$ 12,255.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 18,920.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 20,640.00
71	800360B	Chain Link Fence - Standard (Type CL-6)	LF	410	\$ 81.00	\$ 33,210.00	\$ 63.30	\$ 25,953.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 26,650.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 28,290.00
72	803020	Remove Fence	LF	691	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,528.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,146.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,730.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,910.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,528.00
73	803060A	Remove Bollard	EA	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
74	800103	Temporary Fence (Type CL-6)	LS	1	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
75	800103A	Temporary Tree Protection Fence	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
76	820250	Remove Roadside Sign	EA	1	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
77	820630	Relocate Roadside Sign (Wood Post)	EA	1	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
78	820840	Roadside Sign - One Post	EA	19	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 11,305.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 705.00	\$ 13,395.00
79F	833020	Chain Link Railing (Mod)	LF	287	\$ 120.00	\$ 34,440.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 25,830.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 21,525.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 25,830.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,700.00
80F	833085	Pipe Handrailing	LF	570	\$ 675.00	\$ 384,750.00	\$ 521.00	\$ 296,970.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 107,160.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 296,400.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 293,550.00
81F	833085A	Pipe Handrailing (Chain Link Railing Mounted)	LF	135	\$ 265.00	\$ 35,775.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 27,945.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 27,675.00
82F	833085B	Pipe Handrailing (Side Wall Mounted)	LF	199	\$ 285.00	\$ 56,715.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 43,979.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 55,720.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 43,780.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 44,775.00
83F	833085C	Pipe Handrailing (Top Wall Mounted)	LF	132	\$ 415.00	\$ 54,780.00	\$ 321.00	\$ 42,372.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 35,640.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 42,240.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 42,240.00
84F	833085D	Pipe Handrailing (Pedestrian Guardrail Mounted)	LF	414	\$ 410.00	\$ 169,740.00	\$ 319.00	\$ 132,066.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 57,960.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 132,480.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 134,550.00
85F	833085E	Pipe Handrailing (Curb Mounted)	LF	78	\$ 420.00	\$ 32,760.00	\$ 323.00	\$ 25,194.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 26,910.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 25,350.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 26,520.00
86F	833088A	Pedestrian Guardrail	LF	407	\$ 760.00	\$ 309,320.00	\$ 589.00	\$ 239,723.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 168,905.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 236,060.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 258,445.00

Los Gatos Creek Trail to Highway 9 Trailhead Connector Project

BID SUMMARY



Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	A & B Construction		Granite Construction Company		Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.		Gordon N. Ball, Inc.		Robert A. Bothman Construction	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
87	840501A	4" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	592	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,472.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,776.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,776.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,776.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 3,256.00
88	840505	6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	33	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 214.50
89	840515	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SQFT	395	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,135.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,135.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,135.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 9,085.00
90	840501B	4" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Broken)	LF	599	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,386.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,396.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,396.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,396.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,893.50
91	870200A	Relocate Lighting Standard	LS	1	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
92	204035A	Allocated Tree Replacement Cost	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
93	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 586,888.14	\$ 586,888.14	\$ 650,500.00	\$ 650,500.00	\$ 582,000.00	\$ 582,000.00	\$ 675,000.00	\$ 675,000.00	\$ 551,000.00	\$ 551,000.00
TOTAL BID						\$ 5,829,281.42		\$ 6,529,395.78		\$ 6,635,782.95		\$ 6,760,897.80		\$ 6,869,055.70